
Sat & Sun, March 4-5, 2017… Girls Xcel and JO 2-8!  
Club Name: Phone: 

Club USAG # Fax: 

Club Address: E-mail:

City:    Zip: Contact & phone: 

Coach:   USAG # 

Coach:   USAG # 

Coach:   USAG # 

If you use your own form, please make sure ALL information is supplied 

Gymnast Name
Please print clearly 

Level USAG 

Number 

Birthdate
(not age) 

TEE 

SHIRT 

CH: s,m,l 

AD: s,m,l 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

Please make checks payable to ACCEL GYMNASTICS.  
Full Entry due by Feb 1, 2017

No Team Fees! 

_______   gymnasts @ $90.00 each $  ___________ 
Entry Fee includes a T-shirt! 

Coaches:  Please include a 

WORKING email, fax and phone 

number where you can be reached! 

Girl Power
2017  




